Europa Terminal Strips

Divisible, Type 16

appliance TERMINALS

IEC 500V

UL 300V

600 V (with spacen | 40 A (Factory DS)

CSA 300V
600 V (with spacer)

Wire Strip Length
Screw Size

GW (glow wire) parts use a material with higher flame resistance

according to DIN60335-1.

Approvals:

@w

41 A 2.5-10 mm?
2.5 - 6 mm? (stranded)
2.5 -6 mm? ps)
65 A (Factory) | 22 -8 AWG
22 -10 AWG (ps)
50 A (Field)
30 A (Field Ds)
40 A 20-10 AWG
7 mm
M4

T

13.5
27
40.5
54
67.5
81
94.5
108
121.5
110

Jumper
Spacer

T

135
27
40.5
54
67.5
81
94.5
108
121.5

Type 16 E
without wire protection
Box Qty G
200 9.5
100 23
50 36.5
50 50
50 63.5
50 77
40 90.5
40 104
20 117.5
20 131
250 117
Type 16 E DS
with wire protection
Box Qty G
200 9.5
100 23
50 36.5
50 50
50 63.5
50 77
40 90.5
40 104
20 117.5
20 131
250 117

*QOther pole counts available for jumpers & spacers
Subject to change without notice

110

Jumper
Spacer

Pole
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30
1000mm

without wire protection

Part Number
21.340.5153.0
21.340.5253.0
21.340.5353.0
21.340.5453.0
21.340.5553.0
21.340.5653.0
21.340.5753.0
21.340.5853.0
21.340.5953.0
21.340.6053.0
21.340.6253.0

07.256.8027.0
07.472.1380.0

with wire protection

Part Number
21.341.5153.0
21.341.5253.0
21.341.5353.0
21.341.5453.0
21.341.5553.0
21.341.5653.0
21.341.5753.0
21.341.5853.0
21.341.5953.0
21.341.6053.0
21.341.6253.0

07.256.8027.0
07.472.1380.0

without wire protection
GW (glow wire)

Part Number
21.340.5157.0
21.340.5257.0
21.340.5357.0
21.340.5457.0
21.340.5557.0
21.340.5657.0
21.340.5757.0
21.340.5857.0
21.340.5957.0
21.340.6057.0
21.340.6257.0

07.256.8027.0
07.472.1380.0

with wire protection
GW (glow wire)

Part Number
21.341.5157.0
21.341.5257.0
21.341.5357.0
21.341.5457.0
21.341.5557.0
21.341.5657.0
21.341.5757.0
21.341.5857.0
21.341.5957.0
21.341.6057.0
21.341.6257.0

07.256.8027.0
07.472.1380.0

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

v» wieland

www.wieland-electric.com



